
BA SEM-6 INTERNAL MARKSHEET CHECK LAST DATE : 07/04/2023

ECO P-18 (DEV. & ECONOMICS OF ENVIRONMENT-II)ECO P-19 (INTRO. OF SOCIAL ECONOMY RESEARCH)ECO P-20 (INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS-II)ECO P-21 (HISTORY OF ECONOMIC THOUGHT-II)ECO P-22 (COMPUTER &ITS APPL. IN ECONOMICS-IIECO.P-17 (MICRO ECONOMICS-II )ENGLISH Total

001201201948 CHIHALA POOJABEN DIPAKBHAI 26.00 20.00 26.00 19.00 25.00 20.00 15.00 151

001201201964 DHUNDHA ANAS RAFIKBHAI 19.00 16.00 20.00 18.00 24.00 19.00 21.00 137

001201202039 PARALIYA NEHABEN KALUBHAI 26.00 28.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 27.00 19.00 178

001201202084 SOLANKI BHARGAV BHIKHABHAI 16.00 17.00 18.00 17.00 26.00 22.00 22.00 138

001201202097 VADHER RAKESHKUMAR VASHRAMBHAI17.00 17.00 18.00 18.00 25.00 14.00 16.00 125

ECO P-18 (DEV. & ECONOMICS OF ENVIRONMENT-II)ECO P-19 (INTRO. OF SOCIAL ECONOMY RESEARCH)ECO P-20 (INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS-II)ECO P-21 (HISTORY OF ECONOMIC THOUGHT-II)ECO P-22 (COMPUTER &ITS APPL. IN ECONOMICS-IIECO.P-17 (MICRO ECONOMICS-II )HINDI (ADHUNIK HINDI KAVYA)Total

001201201927 AMDAVADIYA RAJNIBEN HARESHBHAI21.00 19.00 21.00 22.00 26.00 18.00 20.00 147

001201201928 ANIYALIYA MANISHABEN NARAYANBHAI26.00 25.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 22.00 26.00 176

001201201929 ANIYALIYA MANISHABEN NARESHBHAI25.00 19.00 19.00 20.00 25.00 22.00 20.00 150

001201201932 BAMBHA VIJAYBHAI JADAVBHAI 17.00 19.00 19.00 18.00 26.00 16.00 13.00 128

001201201934 BAVALIYA ARATIBEN BHARATBHAI 26.00 27.00 26.00 25.00 27.00 25.00 27.00 183

001201201942 CHAVDA AMRUTABEN DINESHBHAI 20.00 19.00 19.00 12.00 26.00 13.00 13.00 122

001201201945 CHAVDA KAILASH DINESHBHAI 21.00 20.00 22.00 20.00 27.00 18.00 13.00 141

001201201949 CHIHLA BHARTIBEN DHANJIBHAI 25.00 24.00 21.00 25.00 25.00 27.00 24.00 171

001201201952 DABHI MAHENDRAKUMAR DINESHBHAI22.00 17.00 23.00 25.00 24.00 13.00 12.00 136

001201201953 DABHI SAURAV NIMESHBHAI 20.00 21.00 20.00 20.00 23.00 21.00 22.00 147

001201201967 DULERA HINA JETHABHAI 26.00 19.00 25.00 19.00 25.00 18.00 22.00 154

001201201968 DULERA HITENDRA JETHABHAI 24.00 21.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 23.00 25.00 170

001201201970 GAMI ASHISHKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI22.00 22.00 24.00 25.00 27.00 24.00 23.00 167

001201201976 GOHIL DIPAKBHAI MOTIBHAI 18.00 16.00 20.00 19.00 26.00 16.00 20.00 135

001201201977 GOHIL HASMUKHBHAI MOTIBHAI 17.00 16.00 19.00 18.00 25.00 20.00 18.00 133

001201201978 GOHIL MUKESHBHAI RANCHHODBHAI25.00 23.00 25.00 27.00 25.00 26.00 24.00 175

001201201979 GOLANI HARSHITABEN MAHESHBHAI25.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 27.00 180

001201201981 JADAV BHAVNABEN CHATURBHAI 27.00 28.00 26.00 27.00 24.00 28.00 28.00 188

001201201994 KAMEJALIYA GOBARBHAI MUKESHBHAI17.00 18.00 18.00 17.00 25.00 15.00 18.00 128

001201201996 KATHEKIYA ALPESHBHAI DINESHBHAI20.00 26.00 20.00 26.00 25.00 25.00 26.00 168

001201201998 KATODIYA VARSHABEN MATRABHAI25.00 26.00 27.00 27.00 26.00 26.00 27.00 184

001201202009 LAKUM DIPIKABEN NARSHIBHAI 25.00 23.00 25.00 23.00 24.00 18.00 21.00 159

001201202012 MAKAWANA GAYATRIBEN KALYANBHAI25.00 24.00 25.00 24.00 25.00 22.00 24.00 169

001201202013 MAKWANA ALPABEN MANJIBHAI 23.00 22.00 24.00 24.00 26.00 22.00 25.00 166

001201202015 MAKWANA HARESH MANSUKHBHAI 18.00 16.00 19.00 17.00 25.00 14.00 18.00 127

001201202042 PARMAR BHARTI HASMUKHBHAI 23.00 26.00 24.00 24.00 25.00 25.00 28.00 175

001201202043 PARMAR DAXABEN ABHUBHAI 19.00 21.00 21.00 20.00 24.00 18.00 20.00 143

001201202053 PARMAR RAVIBHAI PARSOTAMBHAI26.00 24.00 25.00 24.00 25.00 25.00 23.00 172

001201202060 RANA SHIVANIBA ANIRUDDHASINH 21.00 18.00 20.00 20.00 26.00 16.00 20.00 141

001201202065 RATHOD JAYESHBHAI HIMMATBHAI A A A A A A A 0

001201202067 RATHOD PARULBEN HIMMATBHAI 25.00 21.00 26.00 24.00 25.00 22.00 24.00 167

001201202076 SAPOLIYA MEET MAHESHBHAI 23.00 26.00 24.00 25.00 26.00 25.00 23.00 172

001201202093 TALSANIYA SURESH KANJIBHAI 19.00 18.00 18.00 19.00 25.00 17.00 14.00 130

001201202104 VANALIYA ANITABEN CHANDUBHAI 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 27.00 26.00 183

001201202105 VANALIYA POOJABEN SAHADEVBHAI24.00 25.00 24.00 26.00 25.00 23.00 25.00 172

001201202108 VANIYA SUDHABEN RAJUBHAI 26.00 25.00 24.00 25.00 27.00 23.00 26.00 176

001201202114 ZALA BHAGIRATHSINH RAJENDRASINH18.00 17.00 20.00 16.00 26.00 16.00 20.00 133

001201202130 ZAMPADIYA VISHALBHAI DAYARAMBHAI18.00 18.00 17.00 17.00 26.00 16.00 19.00 131

001201202133 ZARMARIYA HARSUKHBHAI RAGHUBHAI22.00 21.00 19.00 19.00 25.00 20.00 23.00 149

001201202137 ZEZARIYA KINJALBEN BABUBHAI 17.00 17.00 20.00 18.00 26.00 16.00 18.00 132

001201202138 ZEZRIYA RAHULBHAI RANJITBHAI A A A A A A A 0

GUJ P-17 (ARVACHIN GUJARATI SAHITYO ITIHAS-2)GUJ P-18 (GUJARATI BHASHA ITIHAS ANE SWARUP-2GUJ P-19 (SAHITYA NA SIDDHANTO-2)GUJ P-20 (ARVACHIN SAHITYA SWARUP LAGHUNAVALGUJ P-21 (PRASHISHT GADH KRUTI:SOMTHIRTH)GUJ P-22 (APATHIT:KAVYANO ASVAD,GADHKHANDU)ENGLISH Total

001201201935 BAVALIYA KRUPALIBEN DILIPBHAI 19.00 16.00 17.00 19.00 19.00 17.00 15.00 122

001201201986 JOGRANA HITESHBHAI RATNABHAI 17.00 19.00 23.00 19.00 19.00 22.00 22.00 141

001201201990 JOGRANA RAHULBHAI RANABHAI 14.00 16.00 17.00 13.00 14.00 16.00 21.00 111

001201202049 PARMAR NIRUBEN MUKESHBHAI 13.00 19.00 18.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 16.00 114

001201202066 RATHOD MITESHKUMAR GOPALBHAI18.00 23.00 24.00 20.00 19.00 23.00 20.00 147

001201202082 SINDHAV MAYURKUMAR JIVABHAI 18.00 22.00 22.00 18.00 19.00 22.00 19.00 140

001201202094 VADEKHANIYA GOPALBHAI NARANBHAI12.00 16.00 17.00 13.00 15.00 16.00 19.00 108

001201202106 VANIYA AAZADBHAI PRAVINBHAI 19.00 22.00 20.00 21.00 19.00 26.00 25.00 152

001201202117 ZALA HEMENDRASINH YOGRAJSINH12.00 15.00 17.00 13.00 13.00 16.00 20.00 106

001201202119 ZALA MAHIPALSINH NIRUBHA 15.00 19.00 19.00 16.00 15.00 16.00 13.00 113

001201202120 ZALA MANDIPSINH GAJENDRASINH 12.00 14.00 15.00 14.00 13.00 16.00 21.00 105

001201202125 ZALA PRIYANKABA JITENDRASINH 20.00 25.00 25.00 21.00 21.00 24.00 26.00 162

001201202126 ZALA PRIYANKABA LAKHDHIRSINH 12.00 18.00 17.00 15.00 13.00 18.00 24.00 117

001201202092 ZALA SURYARAJSINH JITENDRASINHA A A A A A A 0

001201202127 ZALA URVISHABA SUKHDEVSINH 16.00 20.00 19.00 15.00 16.00 19.00 24.00 129

001201202131 ZAPADIYA HANSHA PRAVINBHAI 20.00 18.00 19.00 21.00 20.00 17.00 18.00 133

GUJ P-17 (ARVACHIN GUJARATI SAHITYO ITIHAS-2)GUJ P-18 (GUJARATI BHASHA ITIHAS ANE SWARUP-2GUJ P-19 (SAHITYA NA SIDDHANTO-2)GUJ P-20 (ARVACHIN SAHITYA SWARUP LAGHUNAVALGUJ P-21 (PRASHISHT GADH KRUTI:SOMTHIRTH)GUJ P-22 (APATHIT:KAVYANO ASVAD,GADHKHANDU)HINDI (ADHUNIK HINDI KAVYA)Total

001201201937 BHAKHODIYA NILAMBEN GATORBHAI16.00 20.00 19.00 18.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 133

001201201940 BOLIYA PAYALBEN GOKULBHAI 17.00 21.00 20.00 16.00 16.00 19.00 22.00 131

001201201944 CHAVDA HETALBEN KHUSHALBHAI 20.00 24.00 24.00 19.00 19.00 22.00 18.00 146

001201201946 CHAVDA PINALBEN VINODBHAI 22.00 23.00 25.00 23.00 21.00 26.00 27.00 167
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001201201947 CHAVDA SONALBEN MANUBHAI 14.00 18.00 19.00 14.00 14.00 19.00 23.00 121

001201201950 CHIHLA EKTA MANISHBHAI 13.00 18.00 18.00 16.00 14.00 19.00 20.00 118

001201201955 DANIYA DHARAM DILIPBHAI A A A A A A A 0

001201201956 DANIYA VEERUBHAI DILIPBHAI A A A A A A A 0

001201201957 DETROJA GEETABEN JORUBHAI 21.00 23.00 24.00 21.00 21.00 24.00 26.00 160

001201201958 DHALVANIYA AJAYKUMAR GOVINDBHAI19.00 19.00 19.00 20.00 19.00 16.00 22.00 134

001201201959 DHARAJIYA ASHVINKUMAR TALSHIBHAI19.00 22.00 25.00 21.00 22.00 24.00 27.00 160

001201201960 DHARAJIYA ASVINBHAI NATUBHAI 14.00 18.00 18.00 15.00 14.00 17.00 20.00 116

001201201963 DHARJIYA VIJAY KISHORBHAI 15.00 18.00 18.00 14.00 13.00 16.00 20.00 114

001201201969 GABU KINJALBEN BHUPATBHAI 16.00 19.00 20.00 14.00 14.00 18.00 26.00 127

001201201971 GAMI KAJALBEN PRAVINBHAI 20.00 22.00 24.00 21.00 20.00 23.00 27.00 157

001201201972 GANJELIYA NEHABEN MANSUKHBHAI17.00 21.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 20.00 21.00 133

001201201973 GANJELIYA NIKULBEN CHANDUBHAI16.00 20.00 18.00 17.00 15.00 19.00 21.00 126

001201201974 GHAGHRETIYA RADHIKABEN MOHANBHAI21.00 24.00 24.00 22.00 20.00 23.00 23.00 157

001201201975 GHODKIYA PUJA RAJUBHAI 14.00 19.00 19.00 16.00 17.00 19.00 22.00 126

001201209818 GOHIL ALPESHKUMAR BHARATBHAI12.00 10.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 9.00 12.00 79

001201201982 JADAV VISHALBHAI CHANDRAKANTBHAI12.00 14.00 14.00 12.00 12.00 14.00 15.00 93

001201201983 JAMOTAR MAYURBHAI BHUPATBHAI22.00 22.00 24.00 22.00 21.00 23.00 25.00 159

001201201984 JANSALIYA PAYALBEN VIKRAMBHAI17.00 19.00 23.00 18.00 18.00 21.00 26.00 142

0012011911942 JOGRANA JITENBHAI VANABHAI 12.00 16.00 16.00 12.00 12.00 16.00 16.00 100

001201201987 JOGRANA NILESHBHAI VASHRAMBHAI13.00 17.00 17.00 13.00 12.00 16.00 25.00 113

001201201988 JOGRANA PARULBEN JODHABHAI 9.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 9.00 12.00 14.00 80

001201201989 JOGRANA PRADIPBHAI KHODABHAI13.00 16.00 19.00 14.00 13.00 16.00 18.00 109

001201201991 JOSHI JAIMINBHAI MAHESHBHAI 8.00 9.00 9.00 12.00 12.00 10.00 12.00 72

001201201993 KALIYA RINKUBEN JAGDISHBHAI 21.00 24.00 25.00 22.00 22.00 26.00 26.00 166

001201201997 KATODIYA RAHULBHAI HIRABHAI 12.00 17.00 16.00 14.00 13.00 15.00 19.00 106

001201202000 KATUDIYA DARSHANBHAI PREMJIBHAI12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 13.00 85

001201202003 KATUDIYA SHAILESHBHAI MANSUKHBHAI12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 17.00 89

001201202007 KOTHARIYA KINJALBEN BALDEVBHAI18.00 20.00 21.00 18.00 13.00 19.00 18.00 127

001201202008 KOTHARIYA URMILABEN SHAMJIBHAI22.00 26.00 26.00 21.00 22.00 22.00 26.00 165

001201202010 LIMBADIYA YOGESHBHAI RASIKBHAI19.00 21.00 21.00 20.00 18.00 21.00 26.00 146

001201202011 LOLADIYA RAHULBHAI NARUBHAI 13.00 16.00 15.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 106

001201202014 MAKWANA HARDIK PRAVINBHAI 20.00 22.00 25.00 21.00 19.00 22.00 26.00 155

001201202017 MAKWANA MIRALIBEN RAMESHBHAI12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 13.00 85

001201202020 MALEK ALFINA RASIDHUSEN 24.00 25.00 24.00 20.00 24.00 26.00 26.00 169

001201202023 MEER DHARMENDRAKUMAR BHARATBHAI13.00 17.00 19.00 14.00 12.00 14.00 19.00 108

001201202024 MEER HIRAL HARESHBHAI 15.00 19.00 17.00 15.00 15.00 16.00 20.00 117

001201202025 MEMARIYA POOJABEN SUKHABHAI 21.00 20.00 21.00 20.00 22.00 18.00 20.00 142

001201202027 MENIYA KRISNABEN SUKHABHAI 19.00 16.00 18.00 19.00 19.00 14.00 20.00 125

001201202028 METALIYA KAMLESHBHAI DHIRUBHAI15.00 19.00 22.00 14.00 14.00 18.00 23.00 125

001201202032 METALIYA SITALBEN BAKULBHAI 17.00 19.00 19.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 21.00 127

001201202034 MIR LALJIBHAI KALUBHAI 17.00 19.00 18.00 16.00 15.00 17.00 18.00 120

001201202037 PANDYANI VIJAYBHAI DINESHBHAI 16.00 19.00 20.00 17.00 16.00 15.00 18.00 121

001201202040 PARMAR AARTIBA MAHENDRASINH 16.00 22.00 22.00 17.00 18.00 21.00 22.00 138

0012011911994 PARMAR BHAVESHBHAI CHHELABHAI14.00 18.00 18.00 15.00 15.00 19.00 20.00 119

001201202044 PARMAR DIVYABEN PRABHUBHAI 22.00 25.00 24.00 20.00 21.00 21.00 28.00 161

001201202046 PARMAR JYOTI ARVINDBHAI 23.00 26.00 25.00 21.00 22.00 22.00 28.00 167

001201202047 PARMAR MAYURRAJSINH DASHRATHSINH16.00 19.00 17.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 21.00 121

001201202050 PARMAR OMDEVSINH BHARATSINH16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 112

001201202051 PARMAR PRATIKKUMAR VANRAJBHAI20.00 23.00 25.00 21.00 20.00 21.00 26.00 156

001201202052 PARMAR PRAVIN GOPALBHAI 14.00 17.00 17.00 15.00 14.00 15.00 19.00 111

001201202055 PATEL VISHAL DHARMENDRABHAI 14.00 14.00 16.00 14.00 14.00 14.00 17.00 103

001201202056 RAJVADIYA PAYALBEN RANCHHODBHAI23.00 25.00 26.00 23.00 22.00 22.00 26.00 167

001201202057 RANA DIVYABA RAJENDRASINH 14.00 19.00 21.00 16.00 13.00 18.00 20.00 121

001201202058 RANA ROSHANIBA DHARMENDRASINH16.00 20.00 21.00 18.00 17.00 17.00 22.00 131

001201202062 RAPUSHA JANVI NITINBHAI 15.00 21.00 21.00 15.00 12.00 16.00 21.00 121

001201202064 RATHOD GITABEN MOHANBHAI 12.00 13.00 12.00 12.00 14.00 12.00 12.00 87

001201202071 SABALIYA NILESHBHAI JAGDISHBHAI13.00 18.00 16.00 14.00 12.00 16.00 25.00 114

001201202073 SABHAD RIDDHIBEN BHAGVANBHAI13.00 18.00 19.00 15.00 13.00 16.00 18.00 112

001201202075 SAPARA SANJAY LAKHABHAI A A A A A A A 0

001201202078 SASANIYA KULDIPBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI15.00 21.00 19.00 18.00 15.00 17.00 20.00 125

001201202080 SHEKH GOVINDKUMAR RAJESHBHAI19.00 22.00 21.00 19.00 18.00 21.00 21.00 141

001201202083 SOLANKI ASHABEN NARAYANBHAI 14.00 18.00 19.00 14.00 15.00 19.00 21.00 120

001201202085 SOLANKI DARSHAN PANKAJBHAI 13.00 15.00 15.00 19.00 19.00 23.00 19.00 123

001201202086 SOLANKI DIPAKBHAI AMRUTBHAI 12.00 14.00 16.00 12.00 13.00 13.00 12.00 92

0012012154 SOLANKI PRUTHVIRAJSINH SARDARSINH21.00 23.00 23.00 22.00 22.00 22.00 25.00 158

001201202090 SONDLA HITESH VIJAYBHAI A A A A A A A 0

001201202091 SORATHIYA POONAMBEN BHIMABHAI15.00 20.00 18.00 16.00 15.00 17.00 22.00 123

001201202095 VADEKHANIYA MAHAVIRBHAI RAMESHBHAI13.00 14.00 16.00 13.00 12.00 14.00 18.00 100

001201202099 VAGHELA BHARATBHAI ARVINDBHAI17.00 20.00 22.00 19.00 19.00 22.00 22.00 141

001201202100 VAGHELA KULDIP KHUSHALBHAI 13.00 16.00 16.00 15.00 13.00 16.00 18.00 107
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001201202109 VATUKIYA POONAMBEN RAJUBHAI 16.00 20.00 21.00 14.00 16.00 19.00 23.00 129

001201202115 ZALA BHAGVATIBA HARDEVSINH 15.00 20.00 21.00 16.00 14.00 19.00 20.00 125

001201202116 ZALA CHHAYABA VASUDEVSINH 13.00 20.00 19.00 14.00 13.00 17.00 17.00 113

001201202121 ZALA MANDIPSINH KIRITSINH 13.00 17.00 16.00 14.00 14.00 17.00 18.00 109

001201202123 ZALA NEHABA NARENDRASINH 19.00 24.00 25.00 18.00 20.00 25.00 20.00 151

001201202124 ZALA PRAGNABA KIRITSINH 15.00 20.00 20.00 15.00 16.00 18.00 21.00 125

001201202128 ZALA VIJAYSINH HEMUBHA 13.00 18.00 18.00 14.00 14.00 18.00 16.00 111

001201209821 ZAMPADIYA DILIPBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI13.00 18.00 18.00 14.00 13.00 16.00 21.00 113

001201202129 ZAMPADIYA KIRANBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI20.00 24.00 27.00 19.00 19.00 22.00 21.00 152

001201202134 ZARMARIYA SUMANBEN KARMASHIBHAI15.00 20.00 20.00 16.00 17.00 20.00 23.00 131

001201202135 ZEZARIYA BHUMIKABEN MANSHUKHBHAI15.00 19.00 19.00 16.00 15.00 19.00 23.00 126

001201202136 ZEZARIYA DARSHANBHAI AMBARAMBHAI12.00 11.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 83

001201202139 ZINZUVADIYA JAYPALBHAI LALJIBHAI13.00 18.00 19.00 16.00 15.00 18.00 20.00 119
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